## L1700177219

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



700302657417

08/18/17--01006--001 \*+125.00

M. MOON AUG 18 2017

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_\_\_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

	WALK IN  PICK UP: 8-18-17	SECRETAR TALLAHAS
	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY	CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE. FLORIDA 17 AUG 17 PH 1:22
	cus	
Ŕ	ISAS Van Busen FL, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT#)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	<del></del>
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	

## COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations		
CUBICAT	1528 Van Buren FL LLC		
SUBJECT:		Limited Liabili	ty Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s)	) are submitted	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:
	Shirley Shockey-Hogg		
		Name of	Person
	Ashbaugh Beal LLP		
		Firm/Co	npany
	701 5th Avenue, Suite 4400		
		Addre	ess
	Scattle, WA 98104		
5	.shockeyhogg@ashbaughbeal.com	City/State and	ł Zip Code
_		sed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pla	ease call:	
	Chris Ferrell	206	386-5900
-	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fil		Certific	0 Filing Fee & \$\ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee,} \\ \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \end{additional copy is enclosed}
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must	FL LLC		
	contain the words "Limited Lial	ibility Company, "l	L.IC.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited L	iability Company is:
<u>Prii</u>	icipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1528 Van Buren	St.	1528	Van Buren St.
Jacksonville, FL	32206	Jackso	onville, FL 32206
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Foany cannot serve as its own Rean active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. Yo	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered ag	egistered Agent. Yo	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agency Registered Agent Solution	egistered Agent. You	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I pany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agency Registered Agent Solution	egistered Agent. Yo	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I hany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent Solution N 155 Office Plaza Drive.	egistered Agent. Yo gent are: ions, Inc. Vame	ou must designate an individua
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I cany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent Registered Agent Solution N	egistered Agent. Yo gent are: ions, Inc. Vame	ou must designate an individua
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & I hany cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) reet address of the registered agent Solution N 155 Office Plaza Drive.	egistered Agent. Yo gent are: ions, Inc. Vame	ou must designate an individua

nd I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Adam Saldana, Asst Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

17 AUG 17 PH 1:23

17 AUC 17 DH : OO